Relatorio de participacao

Razdo Social
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AGIL LOCACOES LTDA

ALFA LOCACGES DE VEICULOS EIRELI

ALIANCA LOCACOES £ SERVICOS EIRELS

ALIVAN LOCACOES DE AUTOMOVEIS EIREL!

ALLMAX CONSTRUCOES E SERVICOS LTDA

ARAUIO BATALHA SERVICOS F CONSTRUCOES EIRELI - ME
AVAM SERVICOS FIRFLE ME

BF EMPREENDIMENTOS LTDA

CAIO CONSTRUCGES £ SERVICOS EIRELL - BE

CARIRI EDIFICACOES, SERVICOS E CONDUCOES BIREL
COLINAS CONSTRUCOES TRANSPORTES E SERVICOS EIRELI EPP
CULISEU COMERCIO E SERVICOS DE LOCACAD LTDA

CONSTRULOCK SERVICO DE LOCACAO E TRANSPORTE E COMERCIO DE
MATERIAL DE CONSTRUCAQ EIRELI

CONSTRUTORA FREITAS LTDA
CONSTRUTORA MONTE CRISTO LTDA
DANIEL TEQODOSIO CARDOSO - ME

DB ENERGY SOLUGOES ENERGETICAS LTDA

DM EMPREENDIM
ECOFORT CONSTRUTORA E SERVICOS EIREL!
ECOITA ENGENHARIA E EMPREENDIMENTOS EIRELI
ECOSERV CONSTRUCOES £ SERVICOS EIRELS
ED LOCACOES E SERVICOS DE TRANSPORTE LTDA
F & A LOCACOES DE VEICULOS EIRELI
. FERNADES DE LIMA - EPP
F H DO NASCIMENTO LIMA
FOCO LOCACAG AMBIENTAL
FOX TERCEIRIZACAC TRANSPORTES & MAO DE OBRA EIRELI
GMC SERVICOS LTDA
ITAPAIE CONSTRUCAQ E SERVICOS EIRELI
IM LOCAGOES F SERVICOS LTDA
JUF-CONSTRUCOES E SERVICOS LTDA
KRONUS SERVICOS, LOCACOES E CONSTRUCOES EIRELI
L& L COMERCIO EIRELL
LLICK CONSTRUCOES £ SERVICOS LTBA-ME
RAAREA CONSTRUCOES ASSESSORIA ENTRETENIMENTO EIRELI
MARTINS LOCACOES £ TRANSPORTE-ME
MELIUZ CONSTRUGDES E SERVIGOS

MINERVA SERVICOS E CONSTRUGOES EIREL

CPF/CNPJ
43044301000120
31557262000185
07125538000116
09007 208000107
37358529000181
43570564000172
17874427000111
18640470000185
22456063000190
11417068000197
39420606000111
17555665000142

12233377000170

17766185000142

44799620000108
18318446000124
14930865000161
4289936700013%
21803450000192
361009558000146
20732519000171
14634195000136
10486185000128
21802486000176
13370586000104
34514243000160
45684766000169
07499126000100
10968501000110
10933035000137
33797625000163
05736096000174
37239818000171
32125666000162
11137380000127
10923326000144
27854245000132
44460479000114

311394883000116

Q
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Email

at.servicos@hotmail.com
agillocacoess@gmail.com
alfalocacoes@yahoo.com
aliancalocacoes@outivok.com
alivanlocacoes@gmail.com
allmaxconstrucoes@gmail.com
araujobatalha@hotmail.com
avamservicos@gmail.com
bfempreendimentos ce@gmail.com
caioconstrucoes@outiook . com by
carfosdouglasalmeida@gmail.com
colinas1305@hotmail.com

coliseu.comercioservicos@gmail.com
bbbianor@yahoo.com.br

construtorafreitasO5@gmail.com
construtoramantecristaltda@gmail.com
cardosoconstrucoes@hbaol.com. br
dhenergycom@gmail.com
dmempreendimentosnr@gmail.com
ecofortconstrucao@hotmail.com
ecoitaservicos@gmail.com
felipeln2021@gmail.com
edlocacnasservicos@gmail.com
falocveiculos@gmail.com
adelsonlimag8@gmail.com
humbertolima8@gmail.com
focoambientai2022@hotmail.com
foxterceirizacaol8@gmail.com
gme_ldv@hotmail.com
itapajeconstrucao@gmail.com
maria.meportela@agmail com
joseurias. juf@hotmail.com
kronusservicoscaninde@@gmail.com
cveomercio20@gmail.com
felipein2018@gmail.com
mareaconstrucao@hotmail.com
martinstransporte@yahoo.com
meliuzcontato@gmail.com

minervaservicoseconstrucoes@gmail.com
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V8594808490 sim

8834421423 SiM
8R97404061  SiM
8592132114 SIM
8897114471 SIM
8836331038 NAO
8821416794  SiM
8597768257 Sind
8599120022  SiM
8533433340 5iM
8598049247 5iM
8599101454 SIM
BEOBARA6ES  SIM
H531817370 NAO
BSAO3EILIR SIM
8599439888 SIM
8881961628  SIM
8592800128  SiM
8899626443 SIM
8541080138  NAD
B58BR3STLE 5IM
8899943458  SIM
8599991757  SIM
8899776898  SIM
8588180153  SIM
3530268858  SIM
8533028204  SIM
8591931968  SIM
8836918027 SIM
8892760120  SIM
8592136552  SiM
§598491030  SIM
B599666887  SIM
8596214636 SIM
8881416930  SIM
0000000000 SIM
8888406245  SIM



Razdo Social
RORAES & SOUZA SERVICOS LTDA BAE
MULTISERVICE CONSTRUCAO E LOCACAD LTDA

N E CONSTRUCOES E SERVICOS EIRELI

NOHYO SAM CONSTRUCOES E LOCACQES DE VEICULOS LTDA

NORDESTINA LOCACAG E SERVICO LTDA

OFFICIUM LOCACOES £ SERVICOS LTDA ME

P.A.C. PLUS SERVICOS LTDA

P2 EMPREENDIMENTOS LTDA

PACTUS SERVICE COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA

PILARTEX CONSTRUCOES LTDA

QUALITY TRANSPORTES E SERVICOS EIRELS

SERVICOS DE AR CONDICIONADO IMPERIAL LTDA

SETE COPA ENGENHARIA, CONSULTORIA E SERVICOS LTDA
SHOP CAR COMERCIO DE AUTOMOVE!S EIRELI

“TRUSINESS LOCACAD E SERVICOS LYDA

TRANS SERVICE TRANSPORTE LOCACOES E SERVICOS BIRELL - ME

VIA ROYALE SERVICOS E CONSTRUCOES LTDA
VISION CONSTRUCOES E SERVICOS LTDA - ME

VX EMPREENDIMENTOS E CONSTRUCOES LTDA

CPF/CNPI
20260772000170
40212031000120
15450902000105
07517074000149
97529346000113
3BDE0703000140
24730537000175
50504313000142
44815194000159
41211558000148
11453228000153
35953058000141
02557792000125
24101794000148
10567638000162
28036437000102
16661158000142
10560303000112

49461895000150
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moraesesouzaservicos@gmail.com

multiserviceconstruloc@gmail.com

g —
nallyssonemanoel@hotmail com
b

nohyosam@hotmail.com oo
nordestinaambiental@gmail.com
officiumlocacoes@gmail.com
p.a.servicos2016@hotmail.com
p2j_empreendimentos@outlook.com.br
pactusserv@gmail.com
pilartex_construcoes@hotmail.com
kichoro@outlook.com
imperialarcondicionado25@gmail com
setecopalicitacao@gmail.com
shoppcarmultimarcas@gmail.com
tibusinesslocacao@gmail.com
transservice 2626 @hotmail.com
viaroyaleservicos@gmail.com
vision.construcoeseservicos@hotmail.com

servicolicitacao@gmail.com
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8592997878
8502240742
8897322353
85963415949
8598138811
8821435881
8834381201
8582117601
8599067007
8899733810
8598207963
8897504971
8588888084
8899278867

85423461895
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